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IRECEIPTI

NAME $% (Rig
ROOM No 6016
ARRIVAL 19/10/09

[ DEPOSIT }
CREDIT

[ DESCRIPTION ]
19/10/09
SINGLE

SUB TOTAL
TAX

AMOUNT TOTAL -

PERSON(S) 1
DEPART 18/10/10

8,500

8,500
8,500
8,500
(772)

1
Subtotal

0

18/10/09 No.000335522
———
SIGNATURE ' REVENUE |
- STAMP |
I |

. Thank you for your patronage.
LTI Ry o TNEF
. T013-0038

7-7 Ekimaechou Yokote-city akita

TEL = 0182-32-7777 FAX : 0182-32-0900
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